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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
The Jazz Defenders
Ethan Iverson

Karl Ivar Refseth Trio
Thomas Heflin
Dayramir Gonzélez
Miguel Espinoza Flamenco Fusion
CEU

Silvana Estrada
Cortez/Williams Project
Bogdan Gumenyuk*
Sigmar Matthiasson

Thilo Wagner, Wolfgang Morike, Gregor Beck

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name
Anne Paceo

L'Orage

Rommel*

Sanja Markovic

Dojo Cuts

Rebecca Hennessy *
Leyla McCalla

The Jazz Surge

Troy Roberts & Tim Jago
Brian Woodruff Sextet

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Twilight

Merely Improbable
Cloud Groove

The Moon Singer

El Guararey De Pastora
Bulerias Barrocas
Teimosa

Ser De Ti

Topaz

Peaceful Neighbors
East River

What Is This Thing Called Love

Song Title

Here and Everywhere
Pentatetahydratonic
Agd

Ascension

Rome

Dig Up the Stories
Mesi Bondye

Sparks Fly

Overlook

War Paint

Album

King Phoenix

Every Note Is True
Devotion

Morning Star
Tribute to Juan Formell & Los Van Van
Veneta

Um Gosto de Sol
Marchita
Hermanos

The Way | Hear
Meridian Metaphor
Finally

Album

S.H.A.M.A.N.E.S

Triangle

Karawara

Ascension

Tomorrow's Gonna Come
All the Little Things You Do

Vari-Colored Songs: A Tribute to Langston Hughes

Within Us
Best Buddies
A Centering Peace

Record Label

Self-Released

Blue Note Records
Traumtan Record
Blue Canoe Records
Unicornio
Self-Released
Urban Jungle
Glassnote Records
Blue Bamboo Music
Self-Released
Self-Released

nagel heyer records

Record Label
Jusqu'a la nuit
Self-Released
Self-Released
AMA Records
Colemine Records
Self-Released
Smithsonian Folkways
Summit Records
Toy Robot Music
QJOG

Track
4:06
3:30
5:17
5:41
5:43
2:43
3:22
3:28
5:45
5:53
6:00
4:34

Track
4:59
6:08
3:40
6:15
3:47
6:20
2:26
6:17
6:23
5:05



